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[mi1 FOR RENT: . 
�~�H�o�m�e�s� 

SAVE MONEY: No need to buy gas or a 
parking pass when you bike/walk from 
UCF to your spacious 3 bed/1.5 bath in 

beautiful Bonneville. Garden in your 
backyard. $850/mo 386-795-1561 

Available August. 
312 duplex in Sherwood Forest 

Close to UCF. W/D, dishwasher. 
$900 mo. Call 407-496-0888 

UCF AREA HOUSE 
Huge 4BD 2.5BA w/ office. Wood 

floors, fenced-in yd. Pets ok! Avail 
03101. Excellent Price!!! 

Call Nick@ 407-810-7622 

WATERFORD LAKES -
No yard work ! Townhouses in 
pool/tennis community. $1250. 

407-760-0768 

3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Bathrooms. 
Brand New Townhouse in a gated 

community. Bright, spacious, 
1700sq ft. �~�I�I� new appliances, 

huge closets, 1 car garage. 
Monthly Rent: $1500 plus utilities 

Available: ASAP 
For more information, call Belinda 

(561) 445-3482 

2 BR/2 BA available in luxury condo 1/2 
mile from UCF. $1050/mo. 

Fully Furnished/ 
Call Ana @ 407-281-3708. 

Available May 2005 

Upstairs studio in Avalon Park. 
New unit in nice neighborhood. 

Perfect for a student who wants peace 
and quiet. $500/mo. Utilities & Cable 

included. Call: 407-273-4474. 

1 Room Avail in Pegasus Landing 4/4 
$495/mo incl all util. Fully furnished 

private room & bath incl central ac/heat, 
full kitchen, balcony, w/d, ethernet, cable. 

1st month free, lease begins Aug 1st. 
Call Ian at 321-354-9479 or 

631-965-1714. 

1 BEDROOM AVAILABLE 4/4 APT. 
for sublease may-july or any portion 

of that time. All utilities/wireless 
internet incl. 407-595-7554 or 
kristapeckyno@yahoo.com 

UCF area - 1 O mins. away. Female only. 
$450/mo. including everything. 
N/S only. Available in August. 

Call 407-243-2630. 

10 MINUTES TO UCF 
2 F roommates wanted. $325/mo 
plus 1/4 util. Quiet 4/2 furnished 

house. All house privileges. Pet and 
N/S. Lease Call 407-319-3751. 

EAST ORLANDO 
Majestic 2-Story-Home 

Strictly Professionals Only 
6 Bdrms 3&1/2 Baths 

1 Rm=Home Theater. Rms $400 and 
up. Big Master $700+Util. 

$70. incl. H.S.lnternet 
LEON: 407-334-6658 

Waterford Lakes House · 
Furn rm, private ba. Many 

amenities. $550/mo incl util, w/d, 
house privileges. No lease. Only 1 

other person in house. Call 
321-695-6111. 

ATTN: BRAND NEW HOME 
Located in Avalon Park, 10 ·min from· ucf, 
overlooking three lakes, security system, 
fully furnished, students welcome in this 

luxury home, Rent $550 all inclusive, 
community has private p'ools, 

restaurants, and grocery store. 
Call 850-291-3183 

Room for rent. 5 minutes from UCF. 
Furnished house with pool, garage, and 

yard. Cable & Internet included. 
$425/mo + 1 /4 power. Move in ASAP! 

Call Brad at 407-808-8039 

Clean and quiet 3/2 house 5 mins to UCF 
Large kitchen, living room, dining room, 

big screen TV, backyard. 1 semester 
lease available. No pets/smoking. $475 + 
1/2 utilities. Call Kellen at (407) 928-2129 

I 

Rooms for Rent in E. Orlando Home 
Couples welcome. 2/1 ba avail. $450/mo 
per person. incl util. Located near UCF 
No lease.1st and last month plus $100 

deposit.Leave a message 407-232-1802 

$450/mo. 2 bdrms w/ DSL, cable, w/d, 
deck w/grill, util incl, 4/2 home, 10 min­

UCF, Bi-wkly maid, furnished, large home 
Rent-Semester (yrly- w/discount) call 

Mike@ 941-812-5120 or 407-306-8360 

Rooms in new house. Fully furn., 
heated pool. Barbecue grill, pool 
table, sec. sys., garage. NS/NP. 

" Female only. All util. incl. $600/mo. 
Call Nikki@ 561-212-6291. 

F N/S Roommate needed ·for 2/2 apt. 
Own huge room and private bathroom 

$550/month. Includes Cable, Road 
Runner, phone, & electric. 

Available 6/1'. Call Jackie 407-678-6967 

2-4 Female Roommates. 4/2 Home in 
quiet neighborhood, 1 mi. from UCF 

entrance. Fully furnished except bdrms 
$425-550/mo. includes utils, W/D, DSL 

Cable & phone. No lease reqd. 
407-830-8775 

Rooms for rent, 5 min. from UCF in 
new 4 bedroom house, new neigh. 

., 
Lg. rooms, back yard faces preserve 
House furn., bedrooms not. Sec. sys 
high-speed wireless Internet. Room 
w/other students. $500/mo. all util. 

incl. 954-816-3127 

�~� 
. Two rooms now available! 
4/2 Large quiet co-ed house in a nice 

neighborhood. 1 mile from UCF. $400/mo 
w/high speed Internet, premium cable, 

W/D, all utils incl.Cal/ Amy 407-739-9434 

Single female graduate student needing 
a place to stay temporarily in the fall for 

August to October while studying for 
physical therapy state board exams. 
Clean, neat, and quiet. Willing to pay 

between $300-$400 for rent and utilities. 
Please call 407-362-2925 or 

904-568-1734. 

3/2 house behind UCF large master 
bedroom and private bath, satellite Tv , 
high speed internet available. $500/mo, 
utilities included available immediately 

call 407-729-9846 

Female Roommate Wanted for 4/2 
Spacious house in beautiful Waterford 

Lakes. 15 mins from UCF. $475/mo incl 
all util & high-speed internet. 

863-398-6398 or 407-282-7774 

2 rooms in 'big house 5min from ucf. 
Pool, Big yard, Patio w/pool table and 

Bar,! Remodeled, MUST SEE! Includes 
all utilities! Call: 321-662-1515 

Roommate wanted, 212 condo in 
Aloma/436 area, $390/Firstllast, 

mature M or F, clean, no pets 
321-663-0882, available now! 

UCF AREA - F. roommate needed to 
share luxury gated apt w/M. 

Pool/fitness rm, own bath. No pets, no 
dru_gs. I have 2 cats. $550 incl elec & 
water. Contact Austin, 321- 695-9898 

ROOM ON UCF SHUTTLE RT 
Quiet clean furnished 312 home, DSL, 

W/D share bath. Nice F and M 
roommates. No pets. Prefer n/s F or M 

stud'ent. $375 mo incl all, $200 
deposit. 407-971-6748 leave msg , 

2 Female Roommates Needed ASAP 
$430/mo incl all util, water, W/D. $300 · 
deposit returned once lease expires. 

Brand new house, 1 O mins from UCF. 
Must be clean. Call Lima 407-341-2416. 

3/2 House 5 Min. away from UCF 
N/S F. Roommate wanted who is 
clean, Quiet, Prof 23-32, No Pets 
$450/mo includes utilities + cable 
Call Ann 407-657-1976 leave msg 

Two Females Looking for Roommate 
3i2 in Valencia Lane new apartment 

$330/month + 1 /3 utilities 
Close to UCF and VCC . 

Move in mid-June (407)247-8514 

***2 ROOMS AVAIL IN 4/2 HOME*** 
5 mins from UCF. $350/mo incl 
water & electric. Clean & fully 

furnished. 
Contact John at 904-669-2640. 

1 room Avail. in 4/2.5 house. Share utils. 
Spacious bedrooms, /iv. room, din. room, 
kitchen, W/D, garage, sun room, lg. yard. 
Individual lease. Near UCF off Dean Rd. 

$450/ mo. Call Jen 561-351-8906 

Roommate wanted for May for 212 
apartment. One roommate needed. 

Female, Rent $400/mo. 
Call Denise @407-375-1862 

Female N/S roommate for 212 apt. 
$515/ mo. Includes cable, electric, 

internet, and W/D. Available in Aug. 
Call Heather@ 850-624-8439 

WHY RENT 
when you can 

�~�:� 

OWN? 
3 BEDROOM, 

2 BATH HOMES 

Come join your classm,les already living here ••• 
plus receive a FREE Washer /Dryer! 

• Down Payment Assistance •Clubhouse 
• Immediate Occupancy • Two Swimming Pools 
•Over 25 Homes to Choose From • Two Recreation Areas 

· • Tax Deductions • Private Home Sites 

Models Open Monday-:Saturday 9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 
· and Sunday 11:00 a.m.-4:00 l'-_.m. . 

On Colonial (Hwy. 50} 2 Miles East 01 Alalaya 

. 407-281-6029 
1575 Pel Street • Orlando, Florida 32828 • �w�w�w�.�f�l�a�p�a�r�~�s�.�c�o�m� l I 

Month of May Free! 
Master bd. in Regency Park behind UCF. 
Available May 12- July 31 for $350/mo. 

Awesome deal! 
Call Jessica@407-383-1285 

Village at Alafaya Club 
Room avail in 313. $500/mo incl all 
util, w/d, fully furn. First month's 
rent free. Rent negotiable, ready 
Immediately. Call 786-302-0511 

Amazing Deal 
1/2 Off first months rent. 1/1 

available In a 4/4 apt. in Boardwalk. 
Everything included. 3 nice g.irls. No 
move in fee. $490/mo but Willing to 
negotiate call Camila: 727-743-3610 

\ 

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT. · 
Building over pool 

In Pegasus connection 
All util Included. Available in May. 

Call 386-295-2506 

TAKING SUMMER CLASSES? 
Single bedroom avail @ CV/, May 1st -
August. Unlimited meals. Incl util, cable 

tv and internet. FOR MORE INFO 
CONTACT: mattford8@hotmail.com 

Summer sublease avail. in Collegiate 
Village Inn. 1 bed avail. in room. All util. 

and meal plan incl. Ideal for 
UCFNCC/Full Sail student. $1400 value 

offered at $1100. Call Rinaldo at 
(407) 781-3768 or (405) 623-8599. 

SUMMER SUBLEASE 
Looking for female roommate for May 

until Aug 1st. Bdrm avail in house 
located off Dean Rd. and 408. 
Call Chris@ 321-230-7173. 

Male apt. avail. May 1st -Aug. Huge pool, 
Game rm., Movie theatre, Gym, 

Computer lab, and Free shuttle to ucf. 
4/4, great room mates.Only $465/mo. 

Utils and high speed int. incl. No move in 
fees. Sign up today. Pegasus ' 

Connec;;tion Call Joey @ 239-225-5388 

FIRST TWO MONTH RENTS FREEi! 
Pegasus Connection (Jefferson 

Commons) sublease. $510/mo incl. util . 
1 BR with private bathroom out of a 4/4. 

Includes carport. 407-234-1324 

$ GET THE POINTE$ 
Prices have risen here at Pegasus 

Pointe to $470/mo. However, I have the 
same unit available for only $455/mo. 
This is a 4/2 apartment and the price 
includes all utilities and is offered to 

either males or females. Don't be stuck 
paying for more than you have to. 
Contact Ginny@ 954-907-4970. 

APARTMENT AVAILABLE at 
Pegasus Connection. Sublease for 

summer. $505/mo. includes 
utilities, internet, no move in fees. ' 

Call Allison @ 850-586-9460 

Pegasus Landing Summer Sublease 
F. needed for 1 /1 in a 4/4. 

All util ities included. Great Amenities. 
Shuttle service. Close to Campusl 
Move in May- No Feesl $400/mo 

Contact Erica: (239)691-0185 
Please leave msg. 

Room avail in 2/2. All util included, 
w/d/, furn. Rent negotiable, ready .May. 

Call Kim@ 786-423-1913 

LOOKING FOR A BARGAIN? 
Bid on a sublease. 
Call 866-837-1309 

or visit www.subleaseauction.com. 

SUMMER SUBLEASE!!! PEGASUS 
LANDING! READY FOR MID MAY 

MOVE-IN TO THROUGH JULY. 
1 bd/1 ba in 4/4. $450/mo incl all util, 

w/d, cable w/ HBO, ethernet, shuttle and 
.trash service, fully furn. Great Clean 

Roommates! Call Shy@ 407-497-5018. 

No sec dep. Summer lease, May '05-
Aug '05. $465/mo at Jefferson Lofts. 

Aug is free. Fully furn, w/d, free 
tanning, internet, pool & spa. 

Call 321-720-7665. 

Sublease at Pegasus Landing in 3/3. No 
move in fees, May rent free! Everything 
included, Fully furnished, $520/mo. Last 
years rates locked in. Call 305-297-6966 

or e-mail marien.lorenzo@gmail.com 

UCF AREA APARTMENT 
Bdrm and private ba avail In 

Boardwalk 4/4. $490/mo incl all 
util, fully furnished, cable, 
ethernet. Available in May. 

Call !:'ranees@ 407-325-3031 or 
francy104@aol.com. 

Room Avail In Pegasus Landing 4/4 
Fully furnished. Lease Aug '05-July. '06. 
M or F. Private bd & BA. Cable, internet, 

util incl. No move-in fees. Earlier 
move-in can be arranged. 

Call Kevin @ 352-406-2824. 

!'" · I'oOk:iriQ ·,or· a i>1iice"'io Tiveiortiie ·, 
I summer? Perfect rm. to rent for 
· the summer. Huge furnished rm, 

walk in closet, personal ba., 
Ethernet, W/D. cable w/HBO, full 

utilities, great roommates, and full 
kitchen (Including dishwasher). 
Clubhouse includes mail-center, 

full gym, beautiful pool, and 
comfortable lounge. Gated 

j coryimunity, provides shuttle to I 
• campus, personal trash pickup. �I�t�'�~� j 
! a Beautiful Place ... so come check 1t . 
I out! Asking only $500/mo. ($25 ! 
j less than cost of room). If . 

interested call (321)689-9984, ask 
. for Rob. Serious Inquiries only. ..i 
11e"Qasus L:oilneciii::in �~�u�n�i�m�e�r�"�1�l�i�i�5�1�e�a�s�e� 
Master bdrm in 4/4 avail May 1st for M. 

Fully furnished. Rent incl util. 
Call 407-489-2037 

Sublease in a 212 at Pegasus Landing! 
$560/mo incl utilities -W/D, cable, internet 
3rd fir w/ view. June-July 31 : Perfect for 

summer session. Renewal avail for 
guaranteed housing. Negotiable terms. 

Contact David@ 813-391-3137 

Pegasus Pointe Apartment 
Available for Summer term. Female 

needed for 4BR unit. Quiet & private. 
I WILL PAY ALL TRANSFER FEES!!! 

Call 321 -604-9029 

1 Rm & 1 Ba Avail in Jefferson Lofts 
Summer sublease in two-story 4/4, Aug 

already paid. Rent incl all util and 
ethernet. Willing to negotiate .. 1 mos. free.­

Avail. ASAP. Call 561-379-4850. 

Summer Sublease. 1 bd in Jefferson 
Commons/Pegasus Connection. 
Rent negotiable. Starting May 1. 
Female only. Utilities included In 

rent. 850-206-5915 

**$100 Off First Mo. Rent - No Fees•• 
1 room avail in Pegasus Landing 4/4. 
$495/mo incl all util. Starts Aug 1st. 

Building next to bus stop and club house. 
561 -676-2465 or irenegwen@yahoo.com 

Urgent/I Take over sublease with current 
rent. No extra fee, at Pegasus Landing. 
111 all utilities included, Free shuttle to 

UCF, Fully furnished. Call �~�y�t�i�m�e� 

a.s.a.p Marina @ 941 -441-6560 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Atlas image 
4 Watery 

expanse 
7 Shake up 

14 Pub serving 
15 Good buddy 
16 Adjusts a 

receiver 
17 Knight's title 
18 Perform · 
19 Got free 
20 Sutures 
23 " Girl Friday!' 
24 ltty-bitty . 
25 Cart track 
27 Chairs 
31 Slake thirst 
33 10 sawbucks 
35 Tarzan Ely 
36 Has title to 
'37 Forbidden fruits 
38 Parisian street 
39 Fall implement 
40 Make amends 
41 Wait nervously 
42 L. Michaels' 

show 
43 Soaks in 

seawater 

@ 2005 Tribune 'Media Servicas, Inc. 

44 Pants-on·fire 
chap 

45 Fruit beverage 
46 Ducks' relatives 
47 Billboards 
48 Lariat 
50 Profit figure 
51 Barnyard layer 
52 Pointed tool 
54 Charm 
58 Nationalist 
62 Religious 

prohibition 
63 Actress Gabor 
64 Accomplish 
65 PGApeg 
66 _ on your life! 
67 Blows one's. 

stack 
68 Newspaper 

honchos 
69 A couple 

. DOWN 
1 Cathedral 

service 
2 Carne down to 

earth 
3 Marine snails 

All rights reserved. 

4 "Coal Miner's 
Daughter" star 

5 To his own 
6 Fracas 
7 Goddess of folly 
8 Babble 

enthusiastically • 
9 Cuts with a 

sharp instrument 
1 O Mock playfully 
11 Venomous snake 
12 Dead heat 
13 Call off 
21 Nerve-racking 
22 Shade provider 
26 Liking 
28 Call to answer 

charges 
29 Bird with a big · 

beak 
30 Derisive looks 
31 Near the back 
32 East African 

republic 
34 Lower digits 
37 Starchy root 
41 Ballet 

movements 

PEGASUS CONNECTION 
Female apt. avail. beg. summer 

term. 4/4. 3rd fir, great location. 
Util and Int. Incl. W/D, $505/mo. 

Savings:$200 off 1st mo. rent. Call 
407-352-2681 

$.100 Off 1 st Mo Rent. No Fees 
Female for 2/2· @ Pegasus Pointe. 

Move in after April 30. $580 per mo. 
Includes utilities, cable tv, ethernet, w/d,. 

ucf shuttle. Quiet roommate, 
· Call Sarah@ 407-620-7623 

***FREE RENT FOR APRIL*** 
Bd & ba avail for F in Pegasus 
Landing 4/4. Discounted rent, 

$470/mo incl all util, ethernet, w/d, 
shuttle. Great roommates. Lease til 

end ·of July. Call 352-585-3164. 

FREE RENT FOR MAY 
Rm avail in Northgate 4/2. May to mid­
August. $400/mo, fully furnished, incl 
util, w/d, ethernet, and free shuttle. 

Call Renae at 321-271-4081 or 
407-971-9250. 

Pegasus Pointe Room 
Bd & ba avail in 212. $575/mo incl 
all util, ethernet, w/d, and shuttle. 

Pool, basketball, and tennis courts. 
Call Jim @ 407-365-7293 

JUST WHAT U NEED! 
· Sublease from May to August 

$605/m included: Fully Furnished, All 
Utilities, Cable, Ethernet, Reserved 

Parking space. Own bd and ba. 
Get to live w/ one quiet, clean female. 

5 mins from UCF 
Please contact Ty@ 302-383-3170 

ROOM FOR LESS THAN $400 
Mor F needed for "bd & ba in 4/3. Disc. 

rate of $395/mo vs reg $459. Incl all util, 
ethernet, cable, w/d, shuttle. Fully 

furnished. 5 mins to UCF. Avail in May. 
Call 321-230-3065 

Pegasus Pointe avail. May 1st. 
Male needed for 2/2. Fully furnished. 

�G�r�e�~�t� roommate, all incl. $595/mo we 
pay $350 transfer fee and $250 off first 
month rent. Call Ben @407-340-2793 

1st two months free. 
Room for rent for male student at 

Pegasus Landing. No move-in expense. 
$495/mo. all util. incl. Must assume 
existing lease. Call 407-332-0181. 

TIVOLI APTS 1/1 in a 3/3 
$400/mi, m or f, call ASAP . 

Renewable lease for fal l. Cable, high­
speed internet, W/D incl. 

Call Fabian 407-227-5875 

MARCH FREE 
F sublease, 1 BD/1 BA in a 4/4 in 

Northgate. $400/mo all inclusive. 
No move in fees. Avail immediately 

Call Sarah @ 321 -501-1363 

1/1 in 4/4 at Pegasus 
Connection 

Old renewal rate only $425/mo obo! 
All util iricl, 3rd floor, tennis ct view, 
fully furnished. Free shuttle to UCF. 

Beautiful pool. Call Anthony at 
954-461-6939. 

POSTERS 
For Depressed Walls 

www.RightBrainTerrain.com 

LOOKING FOR DISCOUNTS? 
TV'S & ELECTRONICS 

including but not limited to video games 
DVD's/players, Digital cameras etc. 

·······www.BUYTVSNOW.COM****•••• 

$10! Computers, TVs! 
Police Seized! From $1 O 

For info call 1-800-749-8128 ext M383 

LAPTOP F9R SALE 
Dell lnspiron 8200 .. 2 years old, 

very good condition. Price negotiable. 
Contact Julianne @ 914-960-1708. 

WATERBED FOR SALE! 
5 piece set, $500 OBO, Genuine pine 

wood. For more info: 
Call Tori @407-716-4162 

Bedding Mart Mattresses 
New/Used Starting Prices: 

Twin $70,Full $80,Queen $90,King $100 
Delivery Available! 9909 E. coloni<1I 

corner of colonial and dean . 
407-249-2649 open 7 days 10-6:30 

Sun. 11 -4pm 
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57 European 43 More gusty 
47 Reflects light 
49 Rani's wraps 
53 Zero in tennis 

defense assn. 
58 Family men 
59 Top shot 

· 55 "Das van der 
Erde';-

60 An or a relative? 
61 Ballplayer 

56 Declare frankly 

�~�F�O�R� SALE: 
�~�G�e�n�e�r�a�l� 

Williams 

FURNITURE SALE 
TABLE/2 CHAIRS, $100-Natural finish. 

Chairs covered w/canvas fabric. TV 
STAND, $100 (OB0)-3w x 26h x 23d. • 

Black w/2 glass doors. QUEEN 
PILLOWTOP 

BED/BOXSPRING/FRAME, $550 (OB0)­
-2 yr old, Beautyrest. Perfect condition. 

PRELIT CHRISTMAS . 
TREE/STAND/SKIRT/ORNAMENTS, 

50.00-7 1/2 x 42. Contact: Loren, 
407-234-9707, lorenewles@hotmail.com 

MUST SELL 1999 ISUZU AMIGO 
New tires, fuel pump, battery, tinted 
windows and viper alarm. $4500 

407-252-4915 

Hondas from $500! 
Police Impounds! Cars, trucks, SUVs, 

from $500! For info and listings 
800-749-8116 ext V502 

2001 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 
4-door, black w/ grey interior, power 
windows & locks. Good condition. 
$7000 obo. Avail first week of May, 

For mo're info call 407-758-1961. 

For Sale: Convertible. 1999 Pontiac 
Sunfire, 2 door, white exterior, 5 speed 

transmission, new battery, 50K. 
$6185.00 (407)977-1367, (407)929-5934 

or menards@mailaka.net 

18 inch Chrome Rims and Tires in 
perfect condition. Asking $800 obo. 
Call 863-397-0550 or 407-421 -3790 

WWW.UCFREALESTATE.COIVI 
Dedicated to UCF Students/Families 

Real Estate Needs. Avalon Realty 
Call Eric Voss 407-489-0877 · 

Email: ucfrealtor@yahoo.com rm SERVICES 

MORTGAGE - 1st Time Home Buyers 
100% Financing-No Income Verification. 
Interest Only Option-No/Low Credit Ok 

Refinance/ Home Equity/ Investment Ok 
Call Rosie 407-616-8359 United First 

Tired of not being able to find anything, 
but don't know where to start? I offer free 

consultations to organize your home,. 
office, and all other messy needs! I also 
offer do-it-yourself instructions! So call 

Monica @ 407-313-9415 or e-mail me @ 
Monicabon05@yahoo.com and let me 

help you get on the clean and organized 
path! 

Frustrated? Need Assistance? 
Term Paper Help? 

Call our professionals. With over 20 
years experience meeting 

your research and writing needs. 
Toll Free 1-888-345-8295. 

Test Prep site for social work exam.­
Multiple choice, case study, simulation, 
content material. Free practice exam 

online 2417! 
www.SocialWorkExam.com4 

Jump start your job search here!! 
www.college-resumes.com m EVENTS 

$450 Group Fundraiser 
Scheduling Bonus 

4 hours of your group's time PLUS 
our free (yes, free) fundraising 

solutions EQUALS $1,000-$2,000 in 
earnings for your group. Call TODAY 
for a $600 bonus when you schedule 

your non-sales fundraiser with 
CampusFundraiser. 

Contact CampusFundraiser, '*" 
(888) 923-3238 or visit �~� 

www.campusfundraiser.com 
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